

**City of Russellville**  
**Russellville Southern Bypass - Utility Relocations**

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Bids Received: July 2, 2015 @ 10:30 a.m.

No.	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	Abbico Contracting Hudson, KY		Knights Construction & Excav. Slaughters, KY		Horsley Construction Inc. Hudson, KY	
			UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
S01	8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer, up to 6' in depth	193 LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,457.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,404.00
S02	8" Class 350 DIP Sanitary Sewer, up to 6' in depth	477 LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 20,034.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 35,775.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 17,172.00
S03	Area 'A' Final Cleanup	670 LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,350.00
S04	Cased, Open Cut Road Crossing (16" Casing)	270 LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 67,500.00
S05	Concrete Re-Fill @ Shallow Ditch/Pipe Crossings	14 CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00
S06	New, Standard 4' Dia. San. Sewer Manhole; up to 6' in depth	1 EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
S07	New, Active Cut-In 4' Dia. San. Sewer Manhole; up to 6' in dept	2 EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00 *	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
S08	New, Active Cut-In 4' Dia. San. Sewer Manhole; 6' to 8' in dept	1 EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00 *
S09	Plug & Cap 10" Sewer Outlet @ Manhole	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
S10	Plug & Cap 8" Sewer Inlet @ Manhole	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
S11	Remove Existing Manhole from service, including Reconnector	2 EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
S12	Miscellaneous Sewer Line Markers	2 EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
<b>Total Amount of Base Bid</b>				<u>\$ 73,604.00</u>		<u>\$ 101,812.00 *</u>		<u>\$ 122,646.00 *</u>

No.	BETTERMENT BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
A01	Cased, Open Cut Road Crossing (16" Casing)	305 LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 25,925.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 61,000.00
A02	Cased, Jack & Bore Road Crossing (16" Casing)	60 LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00
A03	Area 'B' Final Cleanup	305 LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,525.00
<b>Total Amount of Betterment Bid Items</b>				<u>\$ 43,415.00</u>		<u>\$ 45,450.00</u>		<u>\$ 74,525.00</u>

No.	SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
1	Unclassified Undercut	1 CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	No. 57 Aggregate Refill	1 Ton	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	Class 'B' Concrete Refill	1 CY	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

Engineer:  
**McGhee Engineering, Inc.**  
P. O. Box 267  
Guthrie, Kentucky 42234  
(270) 483-9985

Owner:  
**City of Russellville**  
168 South Main Street  
Russellville, Kentucky 42276  
(270) 726-5042

\* Denotes Computation Error